	'73'	759	Vol. <u>M13</u> Page <u>2180 -</u>
KN	(OW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	: That FIRST NATIONAL	BANK OF OREGON, a national banking
associ	lation, being the identical association	heretofore known as The	First National Bank of Oregon, Portland,
n does l	pereby certify and declare that that cert	ain Real	mortgage, bearing date the 8th
	March 19 63	made and executed by Wi	aldrip Brothers, a
	partnership between S.T.	Waldrip, Willia	m Waldrip, and Thomas
Wa Wa	ldrip		
	INCU NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON,	securing the payment of t	he sum of Sixty Seven
to I'l	augand, Eight Hundred ar	1d no/100* * * *	* * * * ( <u>\$67,800.00</u> ) DOLLARS,
	1005 and 7 13th day of Ma	arch 19 1	53, in Book VO1.216 at page 90
and	recorded on the uay of	rages in and for the Cov	nty of <u>Klamath</u> , State of
of F	lecords of <u>Real</u>	thereby has been full	y paid, satisfied and discharged, and the
Ore	gon, together with the debt secured	intereby, must been entry	and requested to cancel the same of record.
Cou	nty Clerk or Recorder of said Coun	ty is hereby authorized t	N has caused these presents to be executed
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, FIRST NATI	ONAL BANK OF ORBOO	N, has caused these presents to be executed
on	its behalf by its duly authorized repro	sentative this 22110	_ day of February 19 73_
		FIRST NA	TIONAL BANK OF OREGON
		The fe	Assistant Cashier
ST	ATE OF OREGON,	) ) SS ===	73
CC	DUNTY OF Klamath	)	ebruary 22 A. D. 19 73
	Personally appeared Jack R	. Williams	
	the is the say that he is	the Assistar	nt Cashier
	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF ORI	EGON, and that the said	l instrument was signed in benaff of sala
	and million by authority of its Boar	d of Directors; and he	acknowledged said instrument to be its
L.	oluntary act and deed. Before me:	<u> </u>	
	TARY :	VL.	ut Culy
	Ngtary Scal)		Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires May 26, 1973
S.	······	My Commiss	sion Expires
	SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE		STATE OF OREGON.
	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGO	.DN	County of Klamath ( Filed for record at request of
mail	Waldrip Brothers, a cop	artner-	Klamath County Title Co.
	ship between S.T. Waldr	ip,	on this 1st day of March A. D. 1973
mervice	William Waldrip, & Thom	as Waldrip	at <u><u><u><u></u></u><u><u><u></u></u><u><u></u><u><u></u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u></u></u></u>
Oleyon	THE PROPER MAIL TO:		
	First National Bank of Merrill Branch		By Cumtrue Charge Ciputy
	Box 428 Merrill, Oregon 97633		
	N-272Y 2-1-64 SATISFACTION OF RECORD	DED MORTGAGE (REAL OR CH	ATTEL, FBB \$2.00
	N-2/21 2-1-04 0011-1-11011		

訪